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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Totzl Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies {Audited Contests)
Discrepancies {Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
President of the United States - DEM - Vote For 1

President of the United States - REP - Vote For 1

64525329618022415434
0.010

6611
6611

Choice

Bernie Sanders
Michael R. Bloomberg
Joseph R. Biden

Pete Buttigieg
Elizabeth Warren
Amy Klobuchar
Michael Bennet

Tulsi Gabbard

Tom Steyer

Andrew Yang

Rogque Rocky De La Fuente I
Cory Booker

John X. Delaney
Marianne Williamson
Rita Krichevsky
Robby Wells

Deval Patrick

Choice

Donald J. Trump

Bill weld

Joe Walsh

Matthew John Matern

Zoltan G. Istvan

Robert Ardini

Total
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Votes
388
342
325
156
155
101

41
23
13
11
10

B P W W

Votes
4795
78

71

27

15

12

Margin
45

Margin
4715

Diluted Margin %
0.69581001

Diluted Margin %
71.38103161




Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 1

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID Audited
1-179-15 Yes

Discrepancy
No

Disagreement
No




Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1 :

Audit board 1: Hazel Brompton  Peter Youngers
Audit board 2: Hazel Brompton  Peter Youngers
County Clerk
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