Logan County Audit Report Generated 03/16/2020 09:40 AM Primary Election - 03/03/2020

Audit Random Seed	64525329618022415434				
Audit Risk Limit	0.010				
Total Ballot Cards In Manifest	6611				
Total CVRs in CVR Export File	6611				
Total Ballot Cards Audited	1				
Number of Audit Rounds	1				
Number of Addit Rodings	1				
Round Summary	1	Total			
Ballot Cards Audited	1	1			•
Discrepancies (Audited Contests)	0	0			
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0			
Disagreements (Audited Contests)	0	0			
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0			
Audited Contests					
President of the United States - DEM - Vote For 1	Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
	Bernie Sanders	w	388	46	0.69581001
	Michael R. Bloomberg	L	342		***************************************
	Joseph R. Biden	ī	325		
	Pete Buttigieg	Ī	156		
	Elizabeth Warren	Ĺ	155		
	Amy Klobuchar	Ĺ	101		
	Michael Bennet	ī	41		
	Tulsi Gabbard	ī	23		
	Tom Stever	1	13		
	Andrew Yang	1	11		
•	Roque Rocky De La Fuente III	1	10		
	Cory Booker	1.	9		
	John K. Delaney	1.	8		
	Marianne Williamson	L	3		
	Rita Krichevsky	L	2		
·	Robby Wells	L	1		
	Deval Patrick	Ĺ	1		
President of the United States - REP - Vote For 1	Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
	Donald J. Trump	W	4795	4719	71.38103161
	Bill Weld	L	76		
	Joe Walsh	L	71		
	Matthew John Matern	L	27		
	Zoltan G. Istvan	L	15		
	Robert Ardini	L	12		

Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited

1

No Discrepancies Recorded No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID

Audited

Discrepancy

Disagreement

No

1-179-15

Yes

No

Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1:

Hazel Brompton

Peter Youngers

Audit board 2:

Hazel Brompton

Peter Youngers

County Clerk

Famula Marcia